
ELDER - BLACK - 140X200 CM

High craftsmanship meets contemporary expression in
Elder, a soft yet textured design composed of minimalist
patterns and muted hues. Hand-knotted from Sardinian
wool using ancient artisan weaving techniques, made to
transcend generations and trends. The Elder collection is
handmade in small batches. Only a few in each size are
available.

COLORS: Brown, Sand, Black, Navy, Terracotta, Olive

SIZES:

5'x8'

6'x9'

8'x10'

9'x12'

10'x14'

PRICES:

$1,295.00

$1,795.00

$2,695.00

$3,595.00

$4,795.00

A SCANDINAVIAN RUG CO. GOOD WEAVE™

CERTIFIED

SHOP ONLINE

NORDICKNOTS.COM


