NORDIC KNOTS



ELDER - BLACK - 140X200 CM

High craftsmanship meets contemporary expression in Elder, a soft yet textured design composed of minimalist patterns and muted hues. Hand-knotted from Sardinian wool using ancient artisan weaving techniques, made to transcend generations and trends. The Elder collection is handmade in small batches. Only a few in each size are available.

COLORS: Brown, Sand, Black, Navy, Terracotta, Olive

SIZES:	PRICES:
5'x8'	\$1,295.00
6'x9'	\$1,795.00
8'x10'	\$2,695.00
9'x12'	\$3,595.00
10'x14'	\$4,795.00

A SCANDINAVIAN RUG CO. GOOD WEAVE™ SHOP ONLINE

CERTIFIED NORDICKNOTS.COM